Product specifications
Eaton C351KC21
Catalog Number: C351KC21
Enclosed Control Accessory, Fuse clips kit, 3 dual element fuses, 30A, 250V
General specifications
Eaton Freedom NEMA fuse clip kit C351KC21
782113565989 2.4 in
3.3 in 2.1 in
0.2 lb 1 year
cUL Listed For Non-Rejection Type Fuses. Non-
Fusible- w/out Fuse Clips installed.
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Certifications Catalog Notes
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Product specifications
Freedom NEMA
For Field Installation in Non-Fusible Starter
Freedom/Advantage
30 A
For field installation in non-fusible starter
250 V
30A
Resources
Eaton's Volume 10—Enclosed Control
Eaton Specification Sheet - C351KC21
Accessories
Special features
Series
Contact rating
Used with
Voltage rating
Amperage Rating
Catalogs
Specifications and datasheets